Date

08/30/
08
08/31/

08
08/31/
08
09/06/
08
09/13/
08
09/20/
08
09/27/
08
09/27/
08
10/11/
08
10/11/
08
10/12/
08
10/12/
08
10/18/
08
10/18/
08
03/28/
09
03/28/
09
03/29/
09
04/05/
09
04/11/
09
04/19/
09
04/24/
09

05/02/
09

Time

2:00 PM EDT
10:45 AM
EDT
4:45 PM EDT
9:45 AM EDT
11:30 AM
EDT
3:30 PM EDT
9:45 AM EDT
1:15 PM EDT
10:40 AM
EDT
5:20 PM EDT
10:15 AM

EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
1:30 AM EDT
5:15 PM EDT

10:30 AM

EDT

2:45 PM EDT
10:30 AM

EDT
4:00 PM EDT
2:40 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

2:00 PM EDT

=

Games for "The" CFA GOLD 97'

Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Away Team

"The" CFA GOLD 97'
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
Ohio Elite
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
Ohio Premier
"The" CFA GOLD 97'
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
KSA Elite (Kings)
Worthington
Ohio Elite - NEED TO
RESCHEDULE
MVP
"The" CFA GOLD 97'
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
"The" CFA GOLD 97'
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
CFA GOLD U12
"The" CFA GOLD 97'
GSSA Sycamore
TCYO Hotshot

"The" CFA GOLD 97"

Away
Scor
e

7
0

10

Home Team

CUSC Premier
BSA CELTIC WHITE
BUTLER UNITED
LADIES
"The" CFA GOLD 97'
MVP Dayton
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
Ohio Premier
NWC
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
"The" CFA GOLD 97'
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
NWC on Field 7
MVP on Field 26
OHIO ELITE GOLD
PASA GOLD ELITE
Michigan Rush
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
NKSL Flyers
"The" CFA GOLD 97"
"The" CFA GOLD 97"

NKSL Flyers

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

0

3

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss



05/09/ 12:00 AM "The" CFA GOLD 97" TCYO Unscore

09 EDT d
05/10/ 12:30 PM "The" CFA GOLD 97' GSSA Sycamore Unscore
09 EDT d
05/29/ 6:00 PM EDT CFA GOLD U12 "The" CFA GOLD 97' Unscore
09 d

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



