

Games for "The" CFA GOLD 97' Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/30/ 08	2:00 PM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	7	CUSC Premier	0	Win
08/31/ 08	10:45 AM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	0	BSA CELTIC WHITE	3	Loss
08/31/ 08	4:45 PM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	10	BUTLER UNITED LADIES	1	Win
09/06/ 08	9:45 AM EDT	Ohio Elite	0	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	5	Win
09/13/ 08	11:30 AM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	3	MVP Dayton	2	Win
09/20/ 08	3:30 PM EDT	Ohio Premier	1	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	3	Win
09/27/ 08	9:45 AM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	2	Ohio Premier	5	Loss
09/27/ 08	1:15 PM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	1	NWC	4	Loss
10/11/ 08	10:40 AM EDT	KSA Elite (Kings)	3	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	1	Loss
10/11/ 08	5:20 PM EDT	Worthington	3	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	4	Win
10/12/ 08	10:15 AM EDT	Ohio Elite - NEED TO RESCHEDULE	0	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	0	Tie
10/12/ 08	12:00 PM EDT	MVP	3	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	2	Loss
10/18/ 08	1:30 AM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	0	NWC on Field 7	4	Loss
10/18/ 08	5:15 PM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	2	MVP on Field 26	1	Win
03/28/ 09	10:30 AM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	2	OHIO ELITE GOLD	1	Win
03/28/ 09	2:45 PM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	0	PASA GOLD ELITE	9	Loss
03/29/ 09	10:30 AM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	0	Michigan Rush	2	Loss
04/05/ 09	4:00 PM EDT	CFA GOLD U12	2	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	0	Loss
04/11/ 09	2:40 PM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	1	NKSL Flyers	1	Tie
04/19/ 09	4:00 PM EDT	GSSA Sycamore	2	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	3	Win
04/24/ 09	6:00 PM EDT	TCYO Hotshot	1	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	0	Loss
05/02/ 09	2:00 PM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	0	NKSL Flyers	3	Loss

05/09/ 09	12:00 AM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	TCYO	Unscore d
05/10/ 09	12:30 PM EDT	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	GSSA Sycamore	Unscore d
05/29/ 09	6:00 PM EDT	CFA GOLD U12	"The" CFA GOLD 97'	Unscore d